
Matchvärd Kiosk

2025-04-12 IFK Örby- IK Zenith (A) 13.00 Tyra Callin

Thea Arnesson

Ella Oscarsson

2025-04-18 IFK Örby- Halmia (A) 13.00 Irmelie Hermansson

Katrin Jonsson

Lova Mobaeck

2025-04-30 IFK Örby- Elfsborg (U) 18.45 Lova Emanuelsson

Riona Mzi

Stella Eriksson Flyckt

2025-05-04 IFK Örby- HBK (A) 16.00 Amelie Höglund

Ronja Cisterna

Stella Svenningsson

2025-05-17 IFK Örby- Bromölla (A) 13.00 Maja Gustafsson

Felicia Muukka

Kristina Lundberg

2025-05-18 IFK Örby- Södra Ving (U) 16.00 Emelie Round

Ella Oscarsson

Alice Amundsjö

2025-05-31 IFK Örby-Skoftebyn (U) 13.00 Ester Esselgren

Freja Tornlund

Li Pagerup

2025-06-01 IFK Örby- Rosengård (A) 16.00 Lisa Wolter

Jolin Parfält

Felicia Claesson

2025-06-07 IFK Örby-IFK Värnamo (A) 13.00 Ebba Mörfeldt

Linnea Unell

Maria Kern

2025-06-16 IFK Örby- Trollhättan (U) 19.00 Alma Gustavsson

Riona Mzi

Ebba Carlsson

2025-06-22 IFK Örby-Vänersborg (U) 16.00 Freja Lindblad

Ida Ohlson

Matilda Ekholm

2025-06-28 IFK Örby-Älmhult (A) 13.00 Tyra Callin

Amanda Jivsäter

Maria Kern

2025-06-29 IFK Örby- Gauthiod (U) 16.00 Li Pagerup

Dina Rousta

Filippa Galic

2025-08-08 IFK Örby- ÖIS (A) 19.00 Irmelie Hermansson

Felicia Muukka

Jolin Parfält

2025-08-18 IFK Örby-Svenljunga (U) 18.45 Zanfina Rexhepi

Amanda Jivsäter

Emelie Round

2025-08-22 IFK Örby-Qviding (A) 18.30 Amelie Höglund

Thea Arnesson

Lova Mobaeck

2025-08-31 IFK Örby- Arentorp Helås (U) 16.00 Linnea Jakobsen Forsgren

Ebba Bramfors

Ester Esselgren

2025-09-07 IFK Örby- Vellinge (A) 13.00 Maja Gustafsson

Freja Tornlund

Felicia Claesson

2025-09-15 IFK Örby-IK Frisco (U) 19.00 Clara Andreasson

Stella Eriksson Flyckt

Clara Andreasson

2025-09-21 IFK Örby-IFK Göteborg (A) 16.00 Lisa Wolter

Ida Ohlson

Stella Svenningsson

2025-10-04 IFK Örby-Eskilsminne (A) 13.00 Ebba Mörfeldt

Kristina Lundberg

Katrin Jonsson

2025-10-18 IFK Örby-Helsingborg (A) 14.00 Alice Amundsjö

Ronja Cisterna

Linnea Unell
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